
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                         922

 105 CHINA                                        -                        5493

 106 TAIWAN                                   54749                     1063511

 108 HG KONG                                   1369                       90454

 110 VIETNAM                                    504                        2995

 112 SNGAPOR                                    843                        5312

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                         902

 147 U ARB E                                      -                       85509

 204 DENMARK                                      -                         260

 205 U KING                                       -                         659

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                         549

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        3350

 302 CANADA                                       -                         350

 304 USA                                       2851                       44645

 410 BRAZIL                                     250                         250

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        4062

 620 GUAM                                         -                        1019

 627 MARIANA                                    756                        6534

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -            0            922

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -            5           3063

 106 TAIWAN         KL           546          54749         9730        1063511

 108 HG KONG        KL             8           1369          231          90454

 110 VIETNAM        KL             1            504            4           2995

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             6            843           27           5312

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -            3            902

 147 U ARB E        KL             -              -          483          85509

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -            0            260

 205 U KING         KL             -              -            0            659

 207 NETHLDS        KL             -              -            1            549

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             -              -           17           3350

 302 CANADA         KL             -              -            1            350

 304 USA            KL            14           2851          261          44645

 410 BRAZIL         KL             1            250            1            250

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             -              -            8           4062

 620 GUAM           KL             -              -            3           1019

 627 MARIANA        KL             2            756           13           6534

                                                                

103                                                             

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -          778           2430

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


